Produktdatablad

Nippel Standard PG16 60mm

El.nr. 1250135

Hgyde (mm)

Bredde (mm)
Lengde (mm)
Vekt (9)

80,5
32
32
110

Pakknippel for ventilasjon, type WADI med 60 mm gjengeparti

Klemomrade:
Tetthetsgrad:
Materiale:
Forskruning:
Gjengeparti:
Tetning:

ELIS ELEKTRO AS

Jerikoveien 16, 1067 Oslo
Telefon: 22905670

7-15 mm

IP 68

forniklet messing
6-kant

60 mm

gummi

Norm.ref DIN 40 431
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